
                                      La Crosse Chileda Classic
                              Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 4, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2064  Nora Jillson                   9  Boscobel                      19:47.2  6:23 
      2    2 2122  Haley Mason                   12  Chippewa Falls                20:01.5  6:27 
      3      2030  Tegan Michalak                11  Arcadia                       20:35.3  6:38 
      4    3 2056  Avery Brown                   12  Boscobel                      20:48.3  6:42 
      5    4 2055  Abri Brown                    12  Boscobel                      20:52.9  6:44 
      6    5 2173  Ellie Haverland               12  La Crosse Logan               20:56.8  6:45 
      7    6 2083  Kimberlee Downing             12  Brookwood                     21:18.9  6:52 
      8    7 2087  Margarita Silva               11  Brookwood                     21:27.5  6:55 
      9    8 2175  Ashley Janisch                12  La Crosse Logan               21:28.4  6:55 
     10    9 2063  Lilah Glasbrenner             10  Boscobel                      21:32.0  6:56 
     11   10 2102  Mateya Kaduc                   9  Cashton                       21:32.1  6:56 
     12   11 2058  Skyler Carlin                 11  Boscobel                      21:35.4  6:57 
     13      2031  Casidi Pehler                 10  Arcadia                       21:40.2  6:59 
     14   12 2125  Abby Merconti                  9  Chippewa Falls                21:43.4  7:00 
     15   13 2065  Aleya Kliesner                10  Boscobel                      21:50.3  7:02 
     16   14 2200  Lauren Wickus                  9  Luther                        22:22.6  7:13 
     17   15 2179  Trista Szafran                12  La Crosse Logan               22:26.8  7:14 
     18   16 2117  Jordan Chen                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:27.8  7:14 
     19   17 2086  Amelia Muellenberg            10  Brookwood                     22:37.4  7:17 
     20   18 2103  Isabell Korn                   9  Cashton                       22:38.1  7:18 
     21   19 2088  Lainey Teynor                 12  Brookwood                     22:40.1  7:18 
     22   20 2124  Ireland McQuillan             10  Chippewa Falls                23:05.0  7:26 
     23      2044  Madison Flynn                  9  Blair-Taylor                  23:07.6  7:27 
     24   21 1997  Ruth Hale                     10  Aquinas                       23:10.2  7:28 
     25      2160  Kia Back                       9  Independence-Gilmanton        23:14.2  7:29 
     26   22 2193  Daina Clemmensen              12  Luther                        23:18.3  7:31 
     27   23 2004  Bella Timm                    11  Aquinas                       23:21.0  7:31 
     28   24 1999  Naomi Koch                    11  Aquinas                       23:27.5  7:34 
     29   25 2119  Lizzy Dallas                   9  Chippewa Falls                23:39.9  7:38 
     30   26 2199  Tabitha Larson                10  Luther                        23:45.7  7:39 
     31   27 2174  Elsa Hirsch                   12  La Crosse Logan               23:49.5  7:41 
     32   28 2084  Katie Gruen                   11  Brookwood                     23:52.2  7:41 
     33   29 2085  Alexis Lacy                   10  Brookwood                     23:55.1  7:42 
     34   30 2006  Andrea White                  12  Aquinas                       23:55.3  7:42 
     35   31 2105  Chelsie Paulsen               11  Cashton                       24:03.0  7:45 
     36   32 2000  Alexa Neumeister              11  Aquinas                       24:03.3  7:45 
     37   33 2057  Easton Carlin                 11  Boscobel                      24:17.2  7:50 
     38   34 1996  Sara Gyllander                11  Aquinas                       24:35.4  7:55 
     39   35 2177  Maddisen Larsen               11  La Crosse Logan               24:40.3  7:57 
     40   36 2123  Lakken McEathron              10  Chippewa Falls                24:43.9  7:58 
     41      2045  Ella Halverson                10  Blair-Taylor                  24:44.9  7:58 
     42      2165  Leah Sylla                    10  Independence-Gilmanton        24:50.5  8:00 
     43   37 2172  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina       10  La Crosse Logan               24:54.9  8:02 
     44   38 2171  Eden Devine                    9  La Crosse Logan               24:56.0  8:02 
     45   39 2192  Amy Clemmensen                10  Luther                        24:57.4  8:02 
     46   40 2133  Kristin Torkelson              9  Chippewa Falls                25:02.4  8:04 
     47      2066  Clare Manning                 12  Boscobel                      25:07.5  8:06 
     48   41 2099  Kate Gronemus                 10  Cashton                       25:17.3  8:09 
     49   42 2195  Ava Fisher                    12  Luther                        25:18.2  8:09 
     50   43 1995  Gretta Gyllander              11  Aquinas                       25:41.2  8:17 
     51      2180  Savannah Vaughn               11  La Crosse Logan               25:45.7  8:18 
     52   44 2098  Makayla Gooselaw               9  Cashton                       25:50.5  8:20 
     53   45 2090  Alice Wiedmeyer                9  Brookwood                     25:53.8  8:21 
     54      1994  Rachel Gagermeier              9  Aquinas                       26:07.8  8:25 
     55   46 2197  Angela Kohlmeier              12  Luther                        26:09.0  8:26 
     56   47 2106  Aubrey Peterson                9  Cashton                       26:25.1  8:31 
     57      2132  Gabrielle Sweitzer            12  Chippewa Falls                26:47.4  8:38 
     58      2128  Brooklyn Sandvig              11  Chippewa Falls                26:50.4  8:39 
     59      2130  Noelle Simetosky               9  Chippewa Falls                26:58.0  8:41 
     60      2005  Estella Weisse                11  Aquinas                       27:18.1  8:48 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   48 2101  Paige Hoeft                   12  Cashton                       27:34.7  8:53 
     62      2129  Kendra Shaurette              10  Chippewa Falls                27:55.0  9:00 
     63      2126  Abigail Myers                 10  Chippewa Falls                28:10.2  9:05 
     64      2131  Peyton Sorenson                9  Chippewa Falls                28:24.2  9:09 
     65      2120  Kami Duex                      9  Chippewa Falls                28:29.9  9:11 
     66      2162  Andi Lahen                    11  Independence-Gilmanton        28:31.3  9:11 
     67      2116  Emily Braaten                 10  Chippewa Falls                28:32.1  9:12 
     68      2046  Emmalee Johnson               10  Blair-Taylor                  28:38.6  9:14 
     69      2176  Jade Jefferies                11  La Crosse Logan               29:22.4  9:28 
     70      2104  Marayah Morrison              10  Cashton                       29:24.6  9:28 
     71      2002  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       29:29.8  9:30 
     72      2127  Cordelia Roeder               10  Chippewa Falls                30:16.3  9:45 
     73      2169  Ella Barth                     9  La Crosse Logan               30:29.3  9:49 
     74      2170  Bella Brown                   11  La Crosse Logan               30:48.5  9:55 
     75      2161  Hannah Gierok                  9  Independence-Gilmanton        32:01.5 10:19 
     76   49 2198  Hannah Lampert                 9  Luther                        32:02.8 10:19 
     77      2194  Katrina Erdmann               12  Luther                        32:03.6 10:20 
     78      2001  Kylie Ortmeier                 9  Aquinas                       32:44.1 10:33 
     79      2134  Emeri Werner                   9  Chippewa Falls                33:31.7 10:48 
     80      2139  Jeffrey Bergeman               9  Chippewa Falls                33:38.5 10:50 
     81      2115  Susan Bergeman                 9  Chippewa Falls                33:38.9 10:50 
     82      2100  Kylie Harter                   9  Cashton                       46:53.1 15:06 
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       1.    28  Boscobel                                   (20:55.2  104:35.8 1:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson               9 19:47.2
       2      3  Avery Brown               12 20:48.3
       3      4  Abri Brown                12 20:52.9
       4      9  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 21:32.0
       5     11  Skyler Carlin             11 21:35.4
       6   ( 13) Aleya Kliesner            10 21:50.3
       7   ( 33) Easton Carlin             11 24:17.2

       2.    75  Chippewa Falls                             (22:11.6  110:57.6 3:38.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Haley Mason               12 20:01.5
       2     12  Abby Merconti              9 21:43.4
       3     16  Jordan Chen               10 22:27.8
       4     20  Ireland McQuillan         10 23:05.0
       5     25  Lizzy Dallas               9 23:39.9
       6   ( 36) Lakken McEathron          10 24:43.9
       7   ( 40) Kristin Torkelson          9 25:02.4

       3.    77  Brookwood                                  (22:23.3  111:56.1 2:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kimberlee Downing         12 21:18.9
       2      7  Margarita Silva           11 21:27.5
       3     17  Amelia Muellenberg        10 22:37.4
       4     19  Lainey Teynor             12 22:40.1
       5     28  Katie Gruen               11 23:52.2
       6   ( 29) Alexis Lacy               10 23:55.1
       7   ( 45) Alice Wiedmeyer            9 25:53.8

       4.    90  La Crosse Logan                            (22:40.4  113:21.8 3:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ellie Haverland           12 20:56.8
       2      8  Ashley Janisch            12 21:28.4
       3     15  Trista Szafran            12 22:26.8
       4     27  Elsa Hirsch               12 23:49.5
       5     35  Maddisen Larsen           11 24:40.3
       6   ( 37) Ameerah Freeman-Herdina   10 24:54.9
       7   ( 38) Eden Devine                9 24:56.0

       5.   130  Aquinas                                    (23:35.5  117:57.3 0:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Ruth Hale                 10 23:10.2
       2     23  Bella Timm                11 23:21.0
       3     24  Naomi Koch                11 23:27.5
       4     30  Andrea White              12 23:55.3
       5     32  Alexa Neumeister          11 24:03.3
       6   ( 34) Sara Gyllander            11 24:35.4
       7   ( 43) Gretta Gyllander          11 25:41.2

       6.   143  Luther                                     (23:56.5  119:42.2 2:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Lauren Wickus              9 22:22.6
       2     22  Daina Clemmensen          12 23:18.3
       3     26  Tabitha Larson            10 23:45.7
       4     39  Amy Clemmensen            10 24:57.4
       5     42  Ava Fisher                12 25:18.2
       6   ( 46) Angela Kohlmeier          12 26:09.0
       7   ( 49) Hannah Lampert             9 32:02.8
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       7.   144  Cashton                                    (23:52.2  119:21.0 4:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Mateya Kaduc               9 21:32.1
       2     18  Isabell Korn               9 22:38.1
       3     31  Chelsie Paulsen           11 24:03.0
       4     41  Kate Gronemus             10 25:17.3
       5     44  Makayla Gooselaw           9 25:50.5
       6   ( 47) Aubrey Peterson            9 26:25.1
       7   ( 48) Paige Hoeft               12 27:34.7


